Flight of BEER
Pint of BEER
Pint of CIDER
Frozen Slushie

Quaff On (Nashville)
Quaff On (Nashville)

450 North (Columbus)

3 Floyds (Munster)

Sun King (Indianapo!is)
St. Joe (Indianapolis)
Quaff On (Nashville)
Daredevil Brewing (Indy)
Metazoa (Indianapolis)
Quaff On (Nashville)
Anheuser Busch (St. Louis)
Bloomington Brewing Co.
Metazoa (Indianapolis)
Ash & Elm (Indianapolis)
Sun King (Indianapolis)

Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite

Tea
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Sparkling
Water
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Peanut Butter Busted Knuckle
Java The Red

Barn Beast

Gumball Head

Orange Vaniila

St Nick’s Baltic Porter
Strawberry Blonde
Vacation

Metazoa Light

Blood Orange

Michelob Ultra
Kirkwood Cream Ale
Hoppopotamus

Boysen Blueberry Cider

WeelMac en Nitro

Americano 5
Coffee 5
Espresso 5

Porter

Red Ale
Stout
AWPA
Cream Ale
Porter
Blonde Ale
German Kolsch
Light Lager
Wheat Ale
Light Lager
Cream Ale
IPA
Cider-Dry
Scottish Ale

7.2%
6.0%
7.0%
5.6%
§.3%
7.1%
4.5%
5%

3.9%
3.3%
4.2%
4.9%
7.0%
6.4%
3.3%



